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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 9A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Linnea Hagerty4505
Byers Roseville

9.300 8.525 9.2759.350 36.450
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Hannah Davis4503
Byers Roseville

9.125 8.275 9.1009.100 35.600
2 7 5 2 2 

2 

Courtney Lane4510
Byers Roseville

8.600 8.625 8.7009.300 35.225
6 4 2 6 3 

3 

Marissa Joe4520
Elevate

8.650 8.850 8.1009.150 34.750
5 1 4 12T 4 

4 

Marina Nogaj4523
Elevate

7.850 8.750 8.6759.275 34.550
13 2 3 7 5 

5 

Ximena Aquilera4501
Byers Roseville

8.875 8.150 8.5758.750 34.350
3 9T 7T 9 6 

6 

Chloe Maki4511
Byers Roseville

8.225 8.100 9.0008.750 34.075
10 11 7T 3 7 

7 

Ella Raffin4539
San Mateo

8.125 8.725 8.8508.350 34.050
11 3 12 4 8T

8T

Angie Barajas4502
Byers Roseville

8.575 8.150 8.8258.500 34.050
7 9T 11 5 8T

8T

Ariana Shchukina4549
Technique

8.400 8.000 8.4508.675 33.525
8 12 9 10 10 

10 

Mianne Tan4512
Byers Roseville

8.750 8.475 8.6007.600 33.425
4 6 13 8 11 

11 

Kristina Leones4521
Elevate

8.250 8.200 8.1008.825 33.375
9 8 6 12T 12 

12 

Darci Decker4543
Technique

8.075 7.600 8.4008.525 32.600
12 13 10 11 13 

13 
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